
O
PEN

REGIO
N
ALS

GAM
ES

O
PEN

REGIO
N
ALS

GAM
ES

O
PEN

REGIO
N
ALS

GAM
ES

O
PEN

REGIO
N
ALS

GAM
ES

INTENSITY

VOLUME

0	
  
20	
  
40	
  
60	
  
80	
  

100	
  
120	
  
140	
  
160	
  
180	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
  

Strength	
  Reps	
  

Strength	
  Reps	
  

0	
  

50	
  

100	
  

150	
  

200	
  

250	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
  

Olympic	
  Reps	
  

Olympic	
  Reps	
  

78	
  

80	
  

82	
  

84	
  

86	
  

88	
  

90	
  

92	
  

94	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
  

Strength	
  Intensity	
  

Strength	
  Intensity	
  

68	
  

70	
  

72	
  

74	
  

76	
  

78	
  

80	
  

82	
  

84	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
  

Olympic	
  Intensity	
  

Olympic	
  Intensity	
  


